
 

 

Organization    Email      Club Advisor   

 

Accounting Club    accounting.club@minotstateu.edu    Jay Wahlund . 

Active Minds   activeminds@minotstateu.edu    Keryl Lessman 

American Chemical Society ACS@minotstateu.edu     Mikhail Bobylev   

Art Club    artclub@minotstateu.edu   Ryan Stander    

Augite (Geology Club)  augite@minotstateu.edu    Kati Kilroy 

Band Club   bandclub@minotstateu.edu    Kateri Miller  

Biology Club   clubbiology@minotstateu.edu   Heidi Super   

Book Club   bookclub@minotstateu.edu   Ann Nordgaard 

Campus Players   campusplayers@minotstateu.edu   Aili Smith     

Campus Pride   prideclub@minotstateu.edu    Roxi Mathis 

           Aili Smith 

Cheer Team   minotstatecheer@gmail.com    Sal Rodriquez  

Chess Club   chessclub@minotstateu.edu   Chuck Moody 

Chi Alpha   chialpha@minotstateu.edu   Chelsie Hultz    

    minotstatexa@gmail.com   Chantz Hall  

College Democrats  democrats.club@minotstateu.edu   Eric Furuseth   

Computer Science Club  computerscienceclub@minotstateu.edu  Scott Kast     

Criminal Justice Club  criminaljusticeclub@minotstateu.edu  Mitchell Gresham 

           Maria Kerzmann   

CRU    minotcru@minotstateu.edu   Jay Wahlund    

    Jason.Skjervem@cru.org     Jason Skjervem     

DECA    deca@minotstateu.edu    Megan Fixen   

English Club   englishclub@minotstateu.edu   Sarah Aleshire    

Entrepreneurship Club  entrepreneurship@minotstateu.edu  TBA   

E-Sports Club   esports@minotstateu.edu    Ethan Valentine 

Finance Club   finance.club@minotstateu.edu    Jerry Stai    

Gaming Club   gamingclub@minotstateu.edu   Rick Heit     
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Honors Society   honors@minotstateu.edu    Jessica Smestad   

International Student Club  internationalclub@minotstateu.edu   Libby Claerbout  

    

InterVarsity Christian Fellow. IVCFclub@minotstateu.edu    TBA  

Intramural Sports  courtenay.burckhard@ndus.edu    Courtenay Brekhus   

KIN Crew   MSCOPE@minotstateu.edu   Terry Eckmann   

KMSU     neil.roberts@ndus.edu     Neil Roberts   

League of Social Sciences     LLSClub@minotstateu.edu    Jynette Larshus    

Lutheran Campus Ministry LCM@minotstateu.edu    Anna Dykeman    

Soccer Club   TBA      Benjamin Lazar   

Men’s Club Hockey  TBA      Wyatt Waselenchuk 

Mixed Martial Arts Club  mmaclub@minotstateu.edu   Neil Roberts    

MSU Equality   equalityclub@minotstateu.edu    Dan Conn, Dana Cordova 

MSU Life (Student Activities) msulife@minotstateu.edu    Aaron Hughes    

Mu Sigma Tau Fraternity   musigmatau@minotstateu.edu   Jerry Stai    

Music Teachers National Assoc.  MTNA@minotstateu.edu    Dianna Anderson 

National Association for  NAFME@minotstateu.edu   Kateri Miller 

Music Educators (NAfME) 

National Student Speech   NSSLHA@minotstateu.edu   Mary Huston   

Language & Hearing (NSSLHA)  

Native American   NACC@minotstateu.edu    Annette Mennem   

Cultural Awareness Club 

Nursing Students Assn.    NSA@minotstateu.edu    Kim Tiedman, Jarmin-Reep 

Organization of Athletic  OATS@minotstateu.edu    Heather Golly, Beth Marschner 

Trainers  

Outdoor Recreation Club  outdoorrecreationclub@minotstateu.edu  Benjamin Lazar   

Pacesetters   pacesetters@minotstateu.edu   Stewart Kelly    

Percussive Arts Club  PAC@minotstateu.edu     Avis Veikley    

Phi Alpha Society  Rebecca.daigneault@ndus.edu   Rebecca Daigneault  

for Social Work  

Phi Beta Lambda (PBL)   PBL@minotstateu.edu    Megan Fixen, Gary Ross 

Pi Omega Pi – Bus. InfoTech.  pi.omega.pi@minotstateu.edu   Jan Repnow     

Psychology & Addiction Studies  PASC@minotstateu.edu    Vicki Michels, Deborah Olson 
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Red & Green Newspaper redgreen@minotstateu.edu   TBA 

Residence Hall Association RHA@minotstateu.edu    Abby Graves    

Rotaract Club   rotaractclub@minotstateu.edu   Kevin Harmon     

Science Club    scienceclub@minotstateu.edu    Robert Crackel, Naomi Winburn  

Seven Thunders   seventhunders@minotstateu.edu   James Ondracek  

Sigma Delta Sorority  sigmadelta@minotstateu.edu   Janna McKechnie    

Sign On (ASL)   signon@minotstateu.edu   MariDon Sorum   

Social Dance Club  danceclub@minotstateu.edu    Aili Smith 

Special Olympics   somsu@minotstateu.edu    Jenna Arnold, Lori Garnes

   

Student Ambassadors  student.ambassadors@minotstateu.edu   TBA   

Student Council for  SCEC@minotstateu.edu    TBA 

Exceptional Children  

Student Government Assn.   sga@minotstateu.edu    Aaron Hughes, Leon Perzinski 

Student Social Work Org.  Rebecca.daigneault@ndus.edu    Rebecca Daigneault   

Students for Life   studentsforlife@minotstateu.edu   Nicole Wald   

Students of ND United  SNDU@minotstateu.edu    Linda Conn, Chelsie Hultz  

Students with Interest In  SWIFT@minotstateu.edu    Chad Fenner 

Future Technologies  

Tennis Club   tennisclub@minotstateu.edu   TBA 

Veterans Club   veteransclub@minotstateu.edu    Andy Heitkamp  

Women’s Club Hockey  womenshockey@minotstateu.edu  Ryan Miner 
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